Product specifications
Eaton BKFD200T
Catalog Number: BKFD200T
Eaton MAIN OR SUBFEED BKR KIT 480V 1 OR 3PH 200A FD
TOP MOUNTING
General specifications
Eaton Pow-R-Stock main breaker kit BKFD200T
786687009696 3.9 in
6 in 4.13 in
5 lb UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Three-pole
200A
480 V
480 V
Resources
Pow-R-Line Xpert family overview
Eaton Specification Sheet - BKFD200T
Number Of Poles
Rated operational current
Voltage rating
Primary voltage
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets